PRDW20170001056

PRDW20180000199

PRDW20180000596

PRDW20190000383

PRDW20200000223

4242000006393100000

4242000015301170000

4242000006017260000

4242000018050000000

4242000003004070000

PLAN 16M23 LOT 10

PLAN 16M49 LOT 8

PLAN 16M31 LOT 13

TOWNPLOT
THORNBURY PT PARK
LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST
AND RP

16R10468 PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOTS 17

AND 18 RP 16R10982
PART 3 4

10 PT PART 1

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2021

Permit Number Roll Number Legal Description Temporary Address Construction Type mm

168 DELPHI LANE

154 LANDRY LANE

112 LENDVAY ALLEY

104 WARBLER WAY,

UNIT 2

126 SPRINGSIDE CRES -
16M69 LOT 14

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Closed

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

03/10/2021

03/30/2021

03/17/2021

03/12/2021

03/03/2021



PRDW20200000226

PRDW20200000228

PRDW20200000228

PRDW20200000233

PRDW20200000242

4242000003004070000

4242000003004070000

4242000003004070000

4242000003004070000

4242000015244280000

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2021

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOTS 17

AND 18 RP 16R10982
PART 3 4

10 PT PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOTS 17

AND 18 RP 16R10982
PART 3 4

10 PT PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOTS 17

AND 18 RP 16R10982
PART 3 4

10 PT PART 1

COLLINGWOOD CON 1
PT LOTS 17

AND 18 RP 16R10982
PART 3 4

10 PT PART 1

PLAN 16M2 LOT 115 155 RANKIN'S CRES

105 REED WAY -
16M69 LOT110

102 STILLWATER CRES
- 16M69 LOT 118

102 STILLWATER CRES
- 16M69 LOT 118

121 STILLWATER CRES
- 16M69 LOT131

155 RANKIN'S
CRESCENT

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

03/05/2021

03/17/2021

03/17/2021

03/24/2021

03/16/2021



PRDW20200000392

PRDW20200000393

PRDW20200000398

PRDW20200000399

PRDW20200000400

PRDW20200000744

Total

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000002128480000

4242000004052060000

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

PLAN 16M42 BLK 38

COLLINGWOOD CON 5
PT LOT 10
RP 16R10216 PART 3

124 SYCAMORE ST. PH
4A - LOT 8L

122 SYCAMORE ST. PH
4A - LOT 8R

197 COURTLAND ST.
PH 4A - LOT 43L

199 COURTLAND ST.
PH 4A - LOT 43R

126 SYCAMORE ST. PH
4A - LOT 9

589205 GREY RD 19

Occupancies Issued Report - March 2021

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

210 - Semi-Detached or
Double House, single
attached home

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Issued - Const. Started

Finalled

03/23/2021

03/15/2021

03/05/2021

03/02/2021

03/23/2021

03/29/2021

16



