Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - March 2021

Permit Number	Roll Number	Legal Description	Address	Temporary Address	Construction Type	Status	Date Occupancy	# of Units
PRDW20170001056	4242000006393100000	PLAN 16M23 LOT 10	168 DELPHI LANE		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Closed	03/10/2021	1
PRDW20180000199	4242000015301170000	PLAN 16M49 LOT 8	154 LANDRY LANE		115 - Single House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	03/30/2021	1
PRDW20180000596	4242000006017260000	PLAN 16M31 LOT 13	112 LENDVAY ALLEY		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/17/2021	1
PRDW20190000383	424200001805000000	TOWNPLOT THORNBURY PT PARK LOT 4 S/W NAPIER ST AND RP 16R10468 PART 1		104 WARBLER WAY, UNIT 2	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Issued - Const. Started	03/12/2021	1
PRDW20200000223	4242000003004070000	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 17 AND 18 RP 16R10982 PART 3 4 10 PT PART 1		126 SPRINGSIDE CRES - 16M69 LOT 14	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/03/2021	1

Monthl	/ Occupancies	Issued Report -	March 2021

PRDW2020000226	4242000003004070000	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 17 AND 18 RP 16R10982 PART 3 4 10 PT PART 1		105 REED WAY - 16M69 LOT110	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/05/2021	1
PRDW20200000228	4242000003004070000	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 17 AND 18 RP 16R10982 PART 3 4 10 PT PART 1		102 STILLWATER CRES - 16M69 LOT 118	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/17/2021	1
PRDW20200000228	4242000003004070000	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 17 AND 18 RP 16R10982 PART 3 4 10 PT PART 1		102 STILLWATER CRES - 16M69 LOT 118	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/17/2021	1
PRDW20200000233	4242000003004070000	COLLINGWOOD CON 1 PT LOTS 17 AND 18 RP 16R10982 PART 3 4 10 PT PART 1		121 STILLWATER CRES - 16M69 LOT131	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/24/2021	1
PRDW20200000242	4242000015244280000	PLAN 16M2 LOT 115	155 RANKIN'S CRES	155 RANKIN'S CRESCENT	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/16/2021	1

Monthly Occupancies Issued Report - March 2021

PRDW20200000392	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38		24 SYCAMORE ST. PH A - LOT 8L	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	03/23/2021	1
PRDW2020000393	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38			210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	03/15/2021	1
PRDW2020000398	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38		H 4A - LOT 43L	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	03/05/2021	1
PRDW20200000399	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38		199 COURTLAND ST. H 4A - LOT 43R	210 - Semi-Detached or Double House, single attached home	Issued - Const. Started	03/02/2021	1
PRDW20200000400	4242000002128480000	PLAN 16M42 BLK 38			110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Issued - Const. Started	03/23/2021	1
PRDW20200000744	4242000004052060000	COLLINGWOOD CON 5 PT LOT 10 RP 16R10216 PART 3	58	89205 GREY RD 19	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Finalled	03/29/2021	1
Total								16